
New Teacher/Mentor Meeting

Teachers,
Many	
  of	
  you	
  have	
  emailed	
  me	
  that	
  you	
  will	
  not	
  be	
  able	
  to	
  aƩend	
  our	
  scheduled	
  meeƟng
on	
  Monday,	
  November	
  19th	
  so	
  I	
  have	
  rescheduled	
  it	
  for	
  Monday,	
  November	
  26th	
  at	
  3:15
in	
  room	
  622.	
  	
  Please	
  plan	
  on	
  aƩending	
  this	
  meeƟng	
  for	
  we	
  are	
  having	
  district	
  personnel
training	
  you	
  on	
  BASIS	
  and	
  the	
  RTI	
  referral	
  process.	
  Thank	
  you!	
  

Melissa Zavala

Tue 11/13/2018 2:12 PM

To:Tyler J. Cassidy <tyler.cassidy@browardschools.com>; Lasondria Y. Young

<lasondria.young@browardschools.com>; Erik J. Satornino <erik.satornino@browardschools.com>;

Jeannie S. Keating <jeannie.keating@browardschools.com>; Jennifer K. Roberts

<jk.roberts@browardschools.com>; Henry M. Rogers <henry.rogers@browardschools.com>; Eric D.

Hernandez <eric.hernandez@browardschools.com>; Leisa C. Francis

<leisa.francis@browardschools.com>; Asmandy Jean <asmandy.jean@browardschools.com>; Karla

Theodore <karla.theodore@browardschools.com>; Jeffrey N. Wandel

<jeffrey.wandel@browardschools.com>; Rhonda D. Benfield <rhonda.benfield@browardschools.com>;

Lisa H. Kreutzer <lisa.kreutzer@browardschools.com>; Erika A. Fuller

<erika.fuller@browardschools.com>; Funmilayo R. Ikunika <funmilayo.ikunika@browardschools.com>;

Cc:Monica J. Mclemore <monica.mclemore@browardschools.com>; Christopher D. Johnson

<christopher.johnson@browardschools.com>;


